BB0160BED-KIT JIS 1608 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance Ω
(at 100MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
BBBK00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 10 25 0.05 500 20
BBBK00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 10 25 0.05 500 20
BBGK00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 10 25 0.03 1000 20
BBHV00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 10 25 0.01 6000 20
BBPY00160808100Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 10 25 0.02 4000 20
BBBK00160808110Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 11 25 0.05 500 20
BBGK00160808110Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 11 25 0.03 1000 20
BBPY00160808110Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 11 25 0.02 4000 20
BBPY00160808190Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 19 25 0.03 3000 20
BBPY00160808220Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 22 25 0.03 3000 20
BBPY00160808250Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 25 25 0.03 3000 20
BBUP00160805260Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 26 25 0.007 6000 20
BBPY00160808260Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 26 25 0.03 3000 20
BBUP00160805300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 30 25 0.007 6000 20
BBBK00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 30 25 0.1 400 20
BBGK00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 30 25 0.06 800 20
BBHV00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 30 25 0.015 4000 20
BBPY00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 30 25 0.03 3000 20
BBUP00160808300Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 30 25 0.015 4500 20
BBBK00160808310Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 31 25 0.1 400 20
BBPY00160808330Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 33 25 0.035 3000 20
BBGK00160808400Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 40 25 0.06 800 20
BBPY00160808400Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 40 25 0.035 3000 20
BBPY00160808470Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 47 25 0.04 3000 20
BBGK00160808500Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 50 25 0.06 800 20
BBPY00160808500Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 50 25 0.04 3000 20
BBUP00160805600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 60 25 0.02 4000 20
BBUP00160805600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 60 25 0.02 4000 20
BBBK00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.1 400 20
BBGK00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.06 700 20
BBHV00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.03 3000 20
BBNQ00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.25 500 20
BBPY00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.04 3000 20
BBSJ00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.1 400 20
BBUP00160808600Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 60 25 0.02 4000 20
BBPY00160808680Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 68 25 0.05 2500 20
BBPY00160808680Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 68 25 0.05 2500 20
BBUP00160805700Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 70 25 0.02 4000 20
BBGK00160808700Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 70 25 0.1 600 20
BBPY00160808700Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 70 25 0.05 2500 20
BBPY00160808700Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 70 25 0.05 2500 20
BBUP00160808700Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 70 25 0.02 4000 20
BBNQ00160808750Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 75 25 0.25 500 20
BBPY00160808750Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 75 25 0.05 2500 20
BBPY00160808750Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 75 25 0.05 2500 20
BBBK00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 80 25 0.15 400 20
BBGK00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 80 25 0.1 600 20
BBPY00160808800Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 80 25 0.05 2500 20
BBUP00160805101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 100 25 0.025 3000 20
BBUP00160805101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 100 25 0.025 3000 20
EMI-Ferrite Bead
1 / 4
BB0160BED-KIT JIS 1608 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance Ω
(at 100MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
BBBK00160808101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 100 25 0.2 400 20
BBGK00160808101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 100 25 0.15 600 20
BBPY00160808101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 100 25 0.05 2500 20
BBUP00160808101Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 100 25 0.03 3000 20
BBUP00160805121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 120 25 0.025 3000 20
BBBK00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.25 400 20
BBGK00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.15 600 20
BBHV00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.04 3000 20
BBNQ00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.3 400 20
BBNQ00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.3 400 20
BBPY00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.08 2500 20
BBSJ00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.25 400 20
BBUP00160808121Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 120 25 0.03 3000 20
BBGK00160808151Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 150 25 0.15 600 20
BBPY00160808151Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 150 25 0.085 2000 20
BBGK00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 180 25 0.18 400 20
BBPY00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 180 25 0.09 2000 20
BBUP00160808181Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 180 25 0.05 2000 20
BBGK00160808201Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 200 25 0.18 400 20
BBHV00160808201Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 200 25 0.05 2500 20
BBPY00160808201Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 200 25 0.095 2000 20
BBUP00160805221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 220 25 0.04 2500 20
BBBK00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 220 25 0.3 300 20
BBGK00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 220 25 0.18 550 20
BBHV00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 220 25 0.08 2000 20
BBPY00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 220 25 0.1 2000 20
BBUP00160808221Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 220 25 0.04 2500 20
BBNQ00160808241Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 240 25 0.35 400 20
BBPY00160808241Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 240 25 0.12 1500 20
BBBK00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 300 25 0.4 300 20
BBGK00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 300 25 0.25 500 20
BBHV00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 300 25 0.08 2000 20
BBNQ00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 300 25 0.4 400 20
BBPY00160808301Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 300 25 0.12 1500 20
BBUP00160805331Y00 1.6 0.8 0.5 1608 330 25 0.07 1500 20
BBGK00160808331Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 330 25 0.3 400 20
BBHV00160808331Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 330 25 0.08 2000 20
BBPY00160808331Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 330 25 0.12 1500 20
BBBK00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 470 25 0.5 300 20
BBGK00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 470 25 0.3 400 20
BBHV00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 470 25 0.1 2000 20
BBPY00160808471Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 470 25 0.15 1500 20
BBBK00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 600 25 0.5 300 20
BBGK00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 600 25 0.3 400 20
BBHV00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 600 25 0.1 2000 20
BBPY00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 600 25 0.2 1000 20
BBSJ00160808601Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 600 25 0.4 400 20
BBBK00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1000 25 0.6 300 20
BBGK00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1000 25 0.45 300 20
BBNQ00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1000 25 0.6 200 20
2 / 4
BB0160BED-KIT JIS 1608 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS/EIA)
Impedance Ω
(at 100MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
Quantity
BBPY00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1000 25 0.25 800 20
BBSJ00160808102Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1000 25 0.6 300 20
BBBK00160808152Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1500 25 0.6 300 20
BBGK00160808152Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1500 25 0.7 150 20
BBPY00160808152Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 1500 25 0.4 500 20
BBBK00160808202Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 2000 25 0.8 200 20
BBSJ00160808202Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 2000 25 1 200 20
BBSJ00160808222Y00 1.6 0.8 0.8 1608 2200 25 1 200 20
3 / 4
BB0160BED-KIT JIS 1608 Size
EMI-Ferrite Bead
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
1608
4 / 4